
LOT 264
IN OR 2207/350
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

BRANTLEY JOHN & JESSICA
85120 BOSTICK WOOD DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0264-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

423,762
11,099

127,500
562,361
219,315
343,046

HX HB 50,722
292,324
562,361

0

542,225

2207/0350 6/28/2018 WD Q I 01 345,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOWEN SUSAN M

BRANTLEY JOHN & JES

1728/0723 10/08/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EASON HUGH ALLEN

BOWEN SUSAN MARIE
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B1327640 REMODEL 2,450 08/01/2013

E16085 ELEC OTHER 1,500 11/01/2005

M10701 MECH OTHER 0 11/01/2005

P10291 OTHER 0 11/01/2005

C16300 CO ISSUED 435,525 10/01/2005

R08388 REPAIR/RRF 3,500 10/01/2005

2019HX Base Yr

85120 BOSTICK WOOD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,056 115.4370 152.38 465,673 2006 2006 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2540

BAS 2,164 100 2006 2,164 300,073

FGR 729 55 2006 401 55,605

FOP 60 30 2006 18 2,496

FSP 223 40 2013 89 12,341

FST 15 55 2006 8 1,109

FUS 376 100 2006 376 52,138

3,567 3,056 423,762

BAS=[YR=2006]  U3 L3  W6 FSP=[YR=2013] W27 S6 E7  D3 R3  S2
E14 N8  U3 R3 $  L3 D3  S8 W14 N2  U3 L3  W7 N6 W18 S46
FGR=[YR=2006]  S34 E21 N37 W6 FST=[YR=2006]  S5 W3 N5 E3$ W3
S5 W6 N2 W6$ E6 S2 E9 N5 E12 FOP=[YR=2006]  S6 E10 N6 W10$
E21 S1 E6 N41$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2006] E20 S14 W4 S6 W16
N20$W15$.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,709.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2006 2006 3 86 9,319

2 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 89 1,780

11,099

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


